Commercial      CCR-53
Miniature DC-26.5GHz SPDT Switch
Latching
The CCR-53 Switch is a broadband, SPDT, electromechanical, coaxial switch designed to
switch a microwave signal from a common input to either of two outputs. The characteristic
impedance is 50 Ohms. The switches are small with connector spacing compatible with SMA
connectors.
The CCR-53 series switch is offered with either a failsafe or latching actuator. This design is

Connectors
Actuator Voltage
Part Numbering System for CCR-53 (Latching)
CCR-53 S 6 C - N
Options
Actuator Type
Connector
S: SMA Female #
Actuator Voltage
6:  28Vdc Latching #
7:  15Vdc Latching #
8:  12Vdc Latching #
Actuator Type
O: No Indicator Contacts #
C: Indicator Contacts #
D: Self Cutoff Only
E: Indicators and Self
     Cutoff
Options
T: TTL Drivers with Diodes
N: Narrow Body #
R: Positive + Common
elas roirp ot tcejbus meti kcotS :#yrotcaF tcatnoc snoitpo rehto roF
AnalogTTLIndicators
  Tel: (800) 351-7368
email: coax@teledyne.com
Specifications subject to change without notice.
10/2007
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Coaxial Switches category: